
Startnr Namn Klubb Klass Lag Resultat Skilje
139 SÖDLING MARKUS NYKÖPING Ö 24 24
10 LUNDKVIST ANDREAS FLEN Ö 23 11

149 AHLSTRÖM ANDERS FJSK Ö 22 19
148 NORSTRÖM JONNY FJSK Ö 22 14
88 SÖDLING MARKUS NYKÖPING Ö 22 12
9 KÄMPE SÖREN NÄSHULTA Ö 22 11

101 GOTTFRIDSSON SÖREN MALMKÖPING Ö 22 9
81 NORSTRÖM JONNY FLEN Ö 21 17
33 LARSSON LARS STRÄNGNÄS Ö 21 13
31 ANDERSSON JANNE STRÄNGNÄS Ö 21 10
27 KÄMPE SÖREN NÄSHULTA Ö 21 9
95 AHLSTRÖM ANDERS FLEN Ö 21 9

132 LUNDBERG STEFAN NJK Ö 21 9
118 ANDERSSON ISAK ESKILSTUNA Ö 21 7
48 ZETTERSTRAND ROBERT FLODA Ö 21 6

145 VUORISALO REIMA TROSA Ö 21 6
55 LUNDBERG STEFAN NJK Ö 21 5

108 KJELLSTRÖM HÅKAN FLEN Ö 21 5
113 VUORISALO REIMA TROSA Ö 21 4
39 PETTERSSON LASSE FLEN Ö 21 2

130 GUSTAVSSON JOHAN FLEN Ö 21 1
117 ERIKSSON FELIX MALMKÖPING Ö 20 17
37 JÖNSSON ROLF TUMBA Ö 20 14
93 JOHANSSON MARTIN BJÖRNLUNDA Ö 20 11
14 LARSSON LARS STRÄNGNÄS Ö 20 9
8 ZETTERSTRAND ROBERT FLODA Ö 20 7



96 GUSTAVSSON JOHAN FLEN Ö 20 7
92 ÅHLENIUS CHRISTIAN MSJK Ö 20 6

119 ANDERSSON VICTOR ESKILSTUNA Ö 20 6
75 UGGLA CHRISTIAN SPARREHOLM Ö 20 4
17 NILSSON LEIF FLODA Ö 19 11

110 PALMQVIST DANIEL FLEN Ö 19 11
56 LINDHOLM OLLE ÖSJK Ö 19 10
70 RASMUSSEN CHRISTOFFER EOJK Ö 19 9
82 ANSTRIN CHRISTER FLEN Ö 19 7
35 MALMLÖF RICKARD BJÖRKVIK Ö 19 6
1 GRANKVIST BJÖRN FLEN Ö 19 5

40 NILSSON LEIF FLODA Ö 19 5
50 BJÖRK PER-ÅKE ARBOGA Ö 19 5

122 KÅBRING ERIK FLEN Ö 19 5
127 PERSSON DAN FLEN Ö 19 5
102 UGGLA CHRISTIAN SPARREHOLM Ö 19 4
129 ÅSTRAND PHILIP SKOKLOSTER Ö 19 2
104 NORSTRÖM JONNY FLEN Ö 19 1
78 KJELLSTRÖM HÅKAN FLEN Ö 18 9
86 ERIKSSON HENRIK NJK Ö 18 9

161 PALMQVIST DANIEL FLEN Ö 18 9
73 GEIDNERT FREDRIK LAXTJÄRN Ö 18 8
53 ERNSTSSON GÖRAN TROSA Ö 18 7
66 PALMQVIST DANIEL FLEN Ö 18 7
98 JOHANSSON PATRIK FLEN Ö 18 7
45 TORSTENSSON PER-GÖRAN LÄNNÄS JSK Ö 18 6
51 MALMLÖF RICKARD BJÖRKVIK Ö 18 6



87 LUNBERG STEFAN NJK Ö 18 6
28 LUNKVIST ANDREAS FLEN Ö 18 5
41 ANDERSSON MATTI RJSK Ö 18 5
76 GOTTFRIDSSON SÖREN MALMKÖPING Ö 18 5

109 DAVIDSSON EMIL GNESTA Ö 18 5
111 KULLGREN JONAS FLEN Ö 18 3
124 SIMONSSON KARL-MAGNUS ÅTVIDABERG Ö 17 7
57 RASMUSSEN CHRISTOFFER EOJK Ö 17 6
13 ERNSTSSON GÖRAN TROSA Ö 17 5
47 CLAESSON ROBERT FLODA Ö 17 5
68 ALEXANDERSSON JONAS FLEN Ö 17 5
97 ÅSTRAND PHILIP SKOKLOSTER Ö 17 5

106 ÅHLENIUS CHRISTIAN BJÖRNLUNDA Ö 17 5
152 ÅSTRAND PHILIP SKOKLOSTER Ö 17 5
153 PERSSON DAN FJSK Ö 17 5
147 PETTERSSON LASSE FJSK Ö 17 4
151 GUSTAVSSON JOHAN FJSK Ö 17 4
15 ANDERSSON JANNE STRÄNGNÄS Ö 17 3
83 KULLGREN JONAS FLEN Ö 17 3
21 PERSSON ROGER FINSPÅNG Ö 17 2

144 THORSEN JAN-OLOV FJSK Ö 16 13
43 BLOMKVIST TOBIAS STORA MELLÖSA Ö 16 9

125 EKELUND PIERRE FÄRJESTADEN Ö 16 9
3 ZETTERKVIST HENRIK FLEN Ö 16 6

65 THORSEN JAN-OLOV FLEN Ö 16 6
94 LINDHOLM OLLE ÖSJK Ö 16 6

128 ERIKSSON HENRIK NJK Ö 16 6



52 ERIKSSON HENRIK NJK Ö 16 5
60 STRÖM STEPHAN STORA MELLÖSA Ö 16 5

123 KÅBRING JENS FLEN Ö 16 5
158 LINDQVIST TONY GYTTORPS Ö 16 3
156 ELIASSON TOMMY GYTTORPS Ö 16 1
115 GRANKVIST BJÖRN FLEN Ö 15 9

7 CLAESSON ROBERT FLODA Ö 15 7
34 BJÖRK PER-ÅKE ARBOGA Ö 15 7
89 DAVIDSSON EMIL GNESTA Ö 15 7

114 JOHANSSON FREDDY FLEN Ö 15 6
22 LINDGREN PATRIK REJMYRE Ö 15 5
90 SEGERHJELM JACOB GNESTA Ö 15 5
99 HANSSON MIKAEL ÖSTER MALMA Ö 15 5

105 ANSTRIN CHRISTER FLEN Ö 15 5
44 STRÖM STEPHAN STORA MELLÖSA Ö 15 2

133 HANSSON MIKAEL ÖSTER MALMA Ö 15 2
116 LARSSON NILS-ÅKE FLEN Ö 14 5
121 ZETTERQVIST HENRIK FLEN Ö 14 5
137 ELIASSON TOMMY GYTTORPS Ö 14 4
26 JOHANSSON JONAS FLEN Ö 14 2

100 EKSTRÖM LARS BJÖRKVIK Ö 14 2
150 LUNDKVIST ANDREAS FJSK Ö 14 2
72 LINVALL JARI TUNABERG Ö 14 1
91 FURSJÖ ROBERT FLEN Ö 13 4
59 BLOMQVIST TOBIAS STORA MELLÖSA Ö 13 2

107 FURSJÖ ROBERT FLEN Ö 12 5
154 OHLSSON KENT FJSK Ö 12 5



30 ERNSTSSON GÖRAN TROSA Ö 12 2
140 SEGERHJELM JACOB GNESTA Ö 12 1
20 KARLSSON RAYMUND TROSA Ö 11 5

138 LINDQVIST TONY GYTTORPS Ö 11 5
61 TORSTENSSON PER-GÖRAN LÄNNÄS JSK Ö 11 2
23 ENGSTRAND ULF REJMYRE Ö 10 3

141 HENRYSSON LENNART SÖDERTÄLJE Ö 10 2
159 FORSLUND JERRY FLODA Ö 10 2

4 LEIDING CHRISTIAN MALMKÖPING Ö 10 1
6 AHLSTRÖM ARNE FLEN Ö 9 2

42 ÅKERLUND JOACHIM RJSK Ö 9 2
67 OHLSSON KENT FLEN Ö 9 2

160 FORSLUND JONAS FLODA Ö 9 1
2 LARSSON NILS-ÅKE FLEN Ö 8 1

19 WESSBERG MIKAEL FLODA Ö 7 4
5 LEIDING DENNIS MALMKÖPING Ö 6 2


